
A Seussified Christmas Carol Rehearsal Schedule 8.0        11/7/2018                     

Schedule is subject to change per production needs.                                        

WEEK THREE 

*Wed Nov 7 6:00 – 8:00 Move Thru Act 2 Company C – NAR 1, NAR 2, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, PRESENT, MRS, RINGO, SALLY, TIMMY, LH  

                  KEEPERS, SAILORS, FRED’S WIFE, PARTY VOICES, SVEN, BYSTANDERS, BOY, MAID,  

                 PARTY GOERS, FUNERAL PROCESSION, POULTERES, STRONGMEN, CAROLERS,  

                 MODELS 

*Thur Nov 8 6:00 – 8:00 Move Thru Act 2 Company T - NAR 1, NAR 2, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, PRESENT, MRS, RINGO, SALLY, TIMMY, LH  

                KEEPERS, SAILORS, FRED’S WIFE, PARTY VOICES, SVEN, BYSTANDERS, BOY, MAID,  

               PARTY GOERS, FUNERAL PROCESSION, POULTERES, STRONGMEN, CAROLERS,   

               MODELS 

 

*Fri Nov 9 6:00 – 8:30 Act 1 OFF BOOK Company C – NAR 1, NAR 2, JAKE, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, SOLICITORS, PAST, BOY SCROOGE,  

                  YOUNGER, FAN, SCHOOLMASTER, SM SERVANT, YOUNG SCROOGE, BELLE, HUSBAND, 

                 UNDERTAKERS, CAROLERS, SKATEBOARD GHOSTS, BAND, PARTY GOERS, OLD  

                FEZZWIG, BELLE’S CHILDREN 

*Sat Nov 10 9:30 – 12:00 Act 1 OFF BOOK Company T – NAR 1, NAR 2, JAKE, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, SOLICITORS, PAST, BOY SCROOGE,  

                 YOUNGER, FAN, SCHOOLMASTER, SM SERVANT, YOUNG SCROOGE, BELLE, HUSBAND, 

                UNDERTAKERS, CAROLERS, SKATEBOARD GHOSTS, BAND, PARTY GOERS, OLD  

               FEZZWIG, BELLE’S CHILDREN 

WEEK FOUR 

*Mon Nov 12 6:00 – 8:00 Act 2 OFF BOOK Company C – NAR 1, NAR 2, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, PRESENT, MRS, RINGO, SALLY, TIMMY, LH  

                KEEPERS, SAILORS, FRED’S WIFE, PARTY VOICES, SVEN, BYSTANDERS, BOY, MAID,  

               PARTY GOERS, FUNERAL PROCESSION, POULTERES, STRONGMEN, CAROLERS,   

               MODELS 

*Tue Nov 13 6:00 – 8:00  Act 2 OFF BOOK Company T – NAR 1, NAR 2, SCROOGE, BOB, FRED, PRESENT, MRS, RINGO, SALLY, TIMMY, LH  

                KEEPERS, SAILORS, FRED’S WIFE, PARTY VOICES, SVEN, BYSTANDERS, BOY, MAID,  

               PARTY GOERS, FUNERAL PROCESSION, POULTERES, STRONGMEN, CAROLERS,   

               MODELS 

Wed Nov 14 6:00 – 9:00 Full Show OFF BOOK Company C – ALL CALLED 

Thur Nov 15 6:00 – 9:00 Full Show OFF BOOK Company T – ALL CALLED 

Fri Nov 16 6:00 – 9:00 Scenework TBA  Calls are TBA 

 

WEEK FIVE 

Mon Nov 19 6:00 – 9:00 DESIGNER RUN Company C - ALL CALLED: Designers, Crews, Operators invited to watch 

Tue Nov 20 6:00 – 9:00 DESIGNER RUN Company T - ALL CALLED: Designers, Crews, Operators invited to watch  

HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 

 

 

 

 



WEEK SIX 

Mon Nov 26 6:00 – 9:00 Run Show  Company C - ALL CALLED – FINAL DAY YOU MAY CALL FOR LINE! 

Tue Nov 27 6:00 – 9:00 Run Show  Company T - ALL CALLED – FINAL DAY YOU MAY CALL FOR LINE! 

Wed Nov 28 6:00 – 9:00 Run Show  Company C - ALL CALLED 

Thur Nov 29 6:00 – 9:00 Run Show  Company T - ALL CALLED 

Fri Nov 30 6:00 – 9:00 Dry Tech  No Actors Called: All PSM, ASM, Lighting and Sound Designers, Operators, Run Crew are called 

Sat Dec 1 1:00 – 8:00 Tech   Company C - ALL CALLED 

Sun Dec 2 1:00 – 8:00 Tech   Company T - ALL CALLED 

 

 

 

WEEK SEVEN 

Mon Dec 3 5:30 – 9:30 First Dress  Company C - ALL CALLED 

Tue Dec 4 5:30 – 9:30 First Dress  Company T - ALL CALLED 

Wed Dec 5 5:30 – 9:30 Final Dress  Company C - ALL CALLED 

Thur Dec 6 5:30 – 9:30 Final Dress  Company T - ALL CALLED 

 

Fri Dec 7 6:00 CALL/7:00 OPENING NIGHT  Company C 

Sat Dec 8 2:00 CALL/3:00 PERFORMANCE Company C 

Sat Dec 8 6:00 CALL/7:00 OPENING NIGHT Company T 

Sun Dec 9 2:00 CALL/3:00 PERFORMANCE Company T  

 

Fri Dec 14 6:00 CALL/7:00 PERFORMANCE Company T 

Sat Dec 15 2:00 CALL/3:00 PERFORMANCE Company T 

Sat Dec 15 6:00 CALL/7:00 PERFORMANCE Company C 

Sun Dec 16 2:00 CALL/3:00 PERFORMANCE Company C 

 

Thur Dec 20 6:00 CALL/7:00 PERFORMANCE Company T 

Fri Dec 21 6:00 CALL/7:00 PERFORMANCE Company C 

Sat Dec 22 2:00 CALL/3:00 PERFORMANCE Company C 

Sat Dec 22 6:00 CALL/7:00 PERFORMANCE Company T  


